
First name Last name Business name Town State Phone Email Address Region

Luke Dawson Bega & Cobargo Veterinary Hospitals Bega NSW 02 6492 1837 luked@begacobargovet.com DairyNSW

Mark Doyle Local Land Services Bega NSW 0417 296 739 doyle.mj@gmail.com DairyNSW

Emma Swilks Swilks Agricultural Services Rookhurst NSW 0448 398 528 emma@swilksag.com DairyNSW

Samuel Acheson 21C Agribiz Advisory Services Victor Harbor SA 0414 781 217 scacheson@gmail.com DairySA

Simon Edwards Willunga Veterinary Services Willunga SA 0439 816 870 simon@willungavets.com.au DairySA

Andrew Hoare South East Vets Mount 

Gambier

SA 08 8725 5855 southeastvets@bigpond.com DairySA

Liz Pryor Boehringer Ingelheim Pty Ltd Willunga SA 0418 947 867 liz.pryor@boehringer-ingelheim.comDairySA

Craig Dwyer Smithton Veterinary Service Smithton TAS 0429 696 667 craig@smithtonvet.com.au DairyTAS

Grant Rogers Tasmanian Dairy Systems Ouse TAS 0419 346 121 tasdairysystems@gmail.com DairyTas

Khyle Stewart Scottsdale Veterinary Clinic Scottsdale Veterinary ClinicTAS 03 6352 2996 khyle.svs@gmail.com; DairyTAS

Georgie Vollus Scottsdale Veterinary Clinic Scottsdale Veterinary ClinicTAS 03 6352 2996 georgie.vollus@scottsdalevets.com.auDairyTas

Katrina Galindo Irwin Stockfeeds West 

Gippsland

VIC 0408 300 625 katrina@irwinstockfeeds.com.au GippsDairy

Karienne Black Tarwin Vet Group Leongatha VIC 0447 761 461 karienneb@tarwinvetgroup.com.auGippsDairy

Lauren Clyne Denison Farm Vet Maffra VIC 03 5147 1177 lauren@denisonfarmvet.com.au GippsDairy

Tom Gilheany Tarwin Veterinary Group Foster VIC 03 5662 2251 tomg@gippsvet.com.au GippsDairy

Kate Mitchell Drouin Veterinary Clinic Drouin VIC 03 5625 2002 katemitchell99@gmail.com GippsDairy

Andrew Perry Livestock Extension Pty Ltd Kongwak VIC 0429 933 351 aperry@livestockextension.com.

au

GippsDairy

Alexandra Walker Semex Pty Ltd Inverloch VIC 0428 819 551 alexandra_walker@semex.com.auGippsDairy

Donna Woerz Debenham Australia Newry VIC 0427 991 543 donna.m@debenham.com.au GippsDairy

David Beischer Wonthaggi Vet Clinic Wonthaggi VIC 0408 629 494 dbeischer@wonthaggivet.com.au GippsDairy 

Timothy Luke Latrobe University Warragul VIC 03 5623 4822 dairyvetservices@gmail.com GippsDairy 

Verity Ambler Tallangatta Veterinary Clinic Tallangatta VIC 02 6071 2594 veritycbennett@gmail.com Murray Dairy

Lachlan Barnes Murray Dairy Tatura VIC 0438 092 352 lachlanb@murraydairy.com.au Murray Dairy

Sarah Chaplin Agriculture Victoria Tatura VIC 03 5833 5273 sarah.chaplin@agriculture.vic.go

v.au

Murray Dairy

Lucy Collins Kyabram Veterinary Clinic Kyabram VIC 03 5852 2244 lucy.collins@apiam.com.au Murray Dairy

Lachlan Fehring Border Vet Group Cohuna VIC 03 5456 2709 lachiefehring@hotmail.com Murray Dairy

Ellen Fitzgibbon Rivalea Australia Corowa VIC 0407 023 799 efitzgibbon@coprice.com.au Murray Dairy

Amanda Grant Border Veterinary Clinic Cohuna VIC 03 5456 2709 amanda.grant@bordervet.com.a

u

Murray Dairy

Joseph Holloway Semex Australia Echuca VIC 0400 950 046 joseph.holloway@semex.com.au Murray Dairy

Alistair Murray Rochester Veterinary Practice Rochester VIC 03 5484 2255 admin@rochyvet.com.au Murray Dairy
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Ee Cheng Ooi Agriculture Victoria Rochester VIC 03 5484 2255 ee.cheng.ooi@ecodev.vic.gov.au Murray Dairy

Andrew Parkinson Wellbred Genetics Rochester VIC 03 5484 3303 wellbrd@bigpond.com Murray Dairy

Matthew Petersen Zoetis Finley NSW 03 5883 3833 matthew.petersen@zoetis.com Murray Dairy

Wayne Peterson ABS Australia Wyuna  VIC 0429 665 678 wayne.peterson@genusplc.com Murray Dairy

Ross Read Murray Dairy Tatura VIC 0438 906 613 rread@murraydairy.com.au Murray Dairy

Bill Tom Cobram Veterinary Clinic Cobram VIC 03 5872 1233 billt@cobramvet.com.au Murray Dairy

Evelien Van Der 

Geest

Rochester Veterinary Practice Rochester VIC 03 5484 2255 evelienvdg@gmail.com Murray Dairy

Brad Weeks CRC Agrisolutions Congupna VIC 0417 118 017 brad@crcagri.com.au Murray Dairy

Christopher Shirley Dorrigo Veterinary Clinic Dorrigo NSW 02 6657 2416 dorrigovet@bigpond.com Subtropical Dairy

Julian Bentley Lactalis Australia Ltd Brisbane VIC 0408 878 896 julian.bentley@parmalat.com.au Subtropical Dairy

Carl Hockey RuralVet Brisbane QLD 0433 345 741 carl@ruralvet.com.au Subtropical Dairy

James Wade Wade Agricultural Consultants Coolangatta QLD 0427 584 386 jim@wadeagriculture.com.au Subtropical Dairy

Nikki Pinnell North Jindong WA nipinnell@outlook.com Western Dairy

Jessica Andony Western Dairy Bunbury WA 0435 174 719 jessica@westerndairy.com.au Western Dairy 

Nicholas Brasher Farmwest Bunbury WA 0409 229 655 nick.brasher@farmwest.com.au Western Dairy 

Will Bredin Coprice Camperdown VIC 0455 551 593 wbredin@coprice.com.au WestVic Dairy

Simon Dean Hampden Veterinary Clinic Cobden VIC 03 5595 1100 simon@hampdenvets.com.au WestVic Dairy

Matthew Dwyer Warrnambool Veterinary Warrnambool VIC 0457 223 024 mdwyer0@hotmail.com WestVic Dairy

Marilyn Gristede The Vet Group Timboon VIC 1300 838 700 mgristede@thevetgroup.com.au WestVic Dairy

Tom Loughnan Colac Veterinary Clinic Colac VIC 03 5232 1792 tomloughnan@gmail.com WestVic Dairy

Xavier McKinnon Hampden Veterinary Clinic Cobden VIC 03 5595 1100 xavier@hampdenvets.com.au WestVic Dairy

George Watson Annexa Morrinsville NZ 07 889 5159 gwatson@anexa.co.nz
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